
3°  M I GLI O DI  V OL T RI

Genova,  11/ 08 / 18

TURNO 1

1852 m et r i
Cl ass i f i ca  A s s ol u t a

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

1 1 BO NDANI NI  An d r e a I T A 8 3 38.95'72
2 5 P E RRO TTI  P ao l o I T A 6 1 42.41'03 14.41'2
3 42 S AS S O LI  Al be r to I T A 7 3 44.51'23 16.51'4
4 62 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co I T A 6 0 30.33'23 02.33'4
5 3 BAL BI  S te fa n o I T A 7 0 23.73'43 94.73'6
6 601 L ATTA G i u li a I T A 0 4 34.65'43 06.65'6
7 701 S E RI NEL L I  Lu d o v ic a I T A 0 5 05.21'53 76.21'7
8 22 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a I T A 6 7 92.13'53 64.13'7
9 03 O P I CI M o r e no  M a ri o I T A 8 6 29.14'53 90.24'7
01 41 M AG L I UL O  G io v a n n i I T A 6 3 62.84'53 34.84'7
11 9 V E NUTI Ro b er to I T A 7 7 41.05'73 13.05'9
21 4 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a I T A 0 6 64.90'83 36.90'01
31 2 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io I T A 6 2 74.21'93 46.21'11
41 201 P O DE S TA'  M ar t i n a I T A 8 4 30.32'04 02.32'21
51 011 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a I T A 6 5 27.63'04 98.63'21
61 401 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a I T A 5 3 62.93'04 34.93'21
71 101 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na I T A 7 3 64.05'04 36.05'21
81 111 V E Z Z O SO  Cl oe I T A 0 4 53.51'24 25.51'41
91 211 V O L P ARA Al ic e I T A 0 4 80.93'24 52.93'41
02 311 BE CCALL I  M ic a e l a I T A 9 3 13.01'34 84.01'51
12 01 Z UCCHETTI  Ro n n y I T A 8 3 91.92'34 63.92'51
22 13 BRUZ Z ES E  Tom m a s o I T A 0 5 70.60'64 42.60'81
32 61 P O Z Z UOL O  L u ca I T A 6 9 87.60'64 59.60'81
42 72 CO S TA An d r ea I T A 7 6 13.64'64 84.64'81
52 81 DAG NI NO  L u ca I T A 8 3 99.15'64 61.25'81
62 8 G HI O  Ma t t ia I T A 0 6 29.35'64 90.45'81
72 21 ARE CCO S i m o ne I T A 7 7 51.50'74 23.50'91
82 82 S CO TTI S i lv i o I T A 7 6 09.63'74 70.73'91
92 92 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e I T A 7 4 86.22'84 58.22'02
03 91 S O L L I MA L e on a r d o I T A 0 8 39.00'94 01.10'12
13 71 P O NTE  L u c a I T A 6 9 90.30'94 62.30'12
23 801 DRAG HICE V I CH M a b el I T A 6 3 86.42'94 58.42'12
33 31 S CANO  M a r c o I T A 6 5 46.30'05 18.30'22
43 501 CI CCIARE L L I Ur s ul a I T A 8 1 21.01'25 92.01'42
53 32 CHI AP PE L L A L u c a I T A 7 0 81.30'35 53.30'52
63 52 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o I T A 6 5 53.03'45 25.03'62
73 301 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a I T A 6 0 97.12'55 69.12'72
83 11 O L I V E RO  P a ol o I T A 5 7 33.01'85 05.01'03
93 12 AL TO V INO  P as q u a le I T A 5 4 11.71'30:1 82.71'53
04 901 M O NG I ARDI NO  Ni c o le t ta I T A 6 5 24.34'30:1 95.34'53

N O N A RR I V A T I

6 BRI NDICCI  BO NZ ANI Ur ba n o I T A 7 0 	

7 G HI O  An d r e a I T A 7 6 	

51 S E RI NEL L I  Ja c o p o I T A 0 2 	

02 TAS S ARA G i an f r a nc o I T A 5 6 	

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



3°  M I GLI O DI  V OL T RI

Genova,  11/ 08 / 18

TURNO 1

1852 m et r i
Cl as s i f ic a  per S es s o

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

Fe m m i n i le

1 601 L ATTA G i u li a I T A 0 4 34.65'43
2 701 S E RI NEL L I  Lu d o v ic a I T A 0 5 05.21'53 70.61
3 201 P O DE S TA'  M ar t i n a I T A 8 4 30.32'04 06.62'5
4 011 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a I T A 6 5 27.63'04 92.04'5
5 401 G AV O G LI O  G r az i a I T A 5 3 62.93'04 38.24'5
6 101 G ARBI NI  Cr is t i na I T A 7 3 64.05'04 30.45'5
7 111 V E Z Z O SO  Cl oe I T A 0 4 53.51'24 29.81'7
8 211 V O L P ARA Al ic e I T A 0 4 80.93'24 56.24'7
9 311 BE CCALL I  M ic a e l a I T A 9 3 13.01'34 88.31'8
01 801 DRAG HICE V I CH M a b el I T A 6 3 86.42'94 52.82'41
11 501 CI CCIARE L L I Ur s ul a I T A 8 1 21.01'25 96.31'71
21 301 S I M O NETTI  Si l v i a I T A 6 0 97.12'55 63.52'02
31 901 M O NG I ARDI NO  Ni c o le t ta I T A 6 5 24.34'30:1 99.64'82

M asch i le

1 1 BO NDANI NI  An d r e a I T A 8 3 38.95'72
2 5 P E RRO TTI  P ao l o I T A 6 1 42.41'03 14.41'2
3 42 S AS S O LI  Al be r to I T A 7 3 44.51'23 16.51'4
4 62 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co I T A 6 0 30.33'23 02.33'4
5 3 BAL BI  S te fa n o I T A 7 0 23.73'43 94.73'6
6 22 BRUG NOL O  An dr e a I T A 6 7 92.13'53 64.13'7
7 03 O P I CI M o r e no  M a ri o I T A 8 6 29.14'53 90.24'7
8 41 M AG L I UL O  G io v a n n i I T A 6 3 62.84'53 34.84'7
9 9 V E NUTI Ro b er to I T A 7 7 41.05'73 13.05'9
01 4 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a I T A 0 6 64.90'83 36.90'01
11 2 RE G E S TRO  V it to r io I T A 6 2 74.21'93 46.21'11
21 01 Z UCCHETTI  Ro n n y I T A 8 3 91.92'34 63.92'51
31 13 BRUZ Z ES E  Tom m a s o I T A 0 5 70.60'64 42.60'81
41 61 P O Z Z UOL O  L u ca I T A 6 9 87.60'64 59.60'81
51 72 CO S TA An d r ea I T A 7 6 13.64'64 84.64'81
61 81 DAG NI NO  L u ca I T A 8 3 99.15'64 61.25'81
71 8 G HI O  Ma t t ia I T A 0 6 29.35'64 90.45'81
81 21 ARE CCO S i m o ne I T A 7 7 51.50'74 23.50'91
91 82 S CO TTI S i lv i o I T A 7 6 09.63'74 70.73'91
02 92 G I ACHI G a b ri e l e I T A 7 4 86.22'84 58.22'02
12 91 S O L L I MA L e on a r d o I T A 0 8 39.00'94 01.10'12
22 71 P O NTE  L u c a I T A 6 9 90.30'94 62.30'12
32 31 S CANO  M a r c o I T A 6 5 46.30'05 18.30'22
42 32 CHI AP PE L L A L u c a I T A 7 0 81.30'35 53.30'52
52 52 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o I T A 6 5 53.03'45 25.03'62
62 11 O L I V E RO  P a ol o I T A 5 7 33.01'85 05.01'03
72 12 AL TO V INO  P as q u a le I T A 5 4 11.71'30:1 82.71'53

N O N A RR I V A T I

6 BRI NDICCI  BO NZ ANI Ur ba n o I T A 7 0 	

7 G HI O  An d r e a I T A 7 6 	

51 S E RI NEL L I  Ja c o p o I T A 0 2 	

02 TAS S ARA G i an f r a nc o I T A 5 6 	

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC



3°  M I GLI O DI  V OL T RI

Genova,  11/ 08 / 18

TURNO 1

1852 m et r i
Cl as si f i c a per  Cat egor i a  Gi ovan il e

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' N E T T O D I S T .

Ra g a zz i  F e mm i n e  13-14 an ni

1 601 L ATTA G i u li a I T A 0 4 34.65'43
2 701 S E RI NEL L I  Lu d o v ic a I T A 0 5 05.21'53 70.61
3 111 V E Z Z O SO  Cl oe I T A 0 4 53.51'24 29.81'7
4 211 V O L P ARA Al ic e I T A 0 4 80.93'24 56.24'7

Ra g a z zi  M a sch i  12-13 a nn i

1 4 DE CUZ ZI  An dr e a I T A 0 6 64.90'83
2 13 BRUZ Z ES E  Tom m a s o I T A 0 5 70.60'64 16.65'7
3 8 G HI O  Ma t t ia I T A 0 6 29.35'64 64.44'8

Ra g a z zi  M a sch i  14-16 a nn i

N O N A RR I V A T I

51 S E RI NEL L I  Ja c o p o I T A 0 2 	

1 / TEN.1.1-NPC


